AIR POLLUTION CONTROL
STCO
Overgang elforsinket
STCO overgang, elektrogalvanisert. Godstykkelse 1,5–2 mm.
Art.nr Ø (mm) L (mm) T (mm) Vekt (kg)
STCO-050-038 50–38 150 1,5 0,23
STCO-063-050 63–50 155 1,5 0,30
STCO-076-050 76–50 155 1,5 0,33
STCO-076-063 76–63 155 1,5 0,38
STCO-089-050 89–50 155 1,5 0,35
STCO-089-063 89–63 155 1,5 0,42
STCO-089-076 89–76 150 1,5 0,45
STCO-102-063 102–63 155 1,5 0,46
STCO-102-076 102–76 155 1,5 0,49
STCO-102-089 102–89 155 1,5 0,68
STCO-108-063 108–63 150 2,0 0,47
STCO-108-076 108–76 140 1,5 0,47
STCO-108-102 108–102 125 2,0 0,61
STCO-114-102 114–102 155 2,0 0,78
STCO-127-076 127–76 170 1,5 0,77
STCO-127-102 127–102 155 2,0 0,85
STCO-127-108 127–108 165 2,0 0,88
STCO-152-102 152–102 165 2,0 1,08
STCO-152-108 152–108 150 2,0 1,03
STCO-152-127 152–127 150 2,0 1,02
STCO-203-152 203–152 150 2,0 1,40
STCO-203-127 203–127 185 2,0 1,60